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Date Start Event Name Location Group Event Type
Tue 09/05/2023 4:00 pm JV Volleyball @ Montpelier Montpelier High School JV Volleyball Away Game
Thu 09/07/2023 4:30 pm JV Volleyball @ Mt Manfield Mount Mansfield Union High School JV Volleyball Away Game
Tue 09/12/2023 6:00 pm JV Volleyball vs. Burlington Crosset Brook Middle School JV Volleyball Home Game
Thu 09/14/2023 4:30 pm JV Volleyball @ Rice Rice Memorial High School JV Volleyball Away Game
Tue 09/19/2023 4:30 pm JV Volleyball @ So Burlington South Burlington High School JV Volleyball Away Game
Thu 09/21/2023 4:00 pm JV Volleyball @ Lyndon Institute Lyndon Institute JV Volleyball Away Game
Tue 09/26/2023 4:30 pm JV Volleyball vs. Vermont Commons Harwood Griffith Gymnasium JV Volleyball Home Game
Thu 09/28/2023 4:30 pm JV Volleyball @ Middlebury 154 Creek Rd JV Volleyball Away Game
Tue 10/03/2023 4:30 pm JV Volleyball vs. Colchester Harwood Griffith Gymnasium JV Volleyball Home Game
Thu 10/05/2023 4:30 pm JV Volleyball @ Missisquoi Missisquoi Valley Union High School JV Volleyball Away Game
Tue 10/10/2023 4:30 pm JV Volleyball vs. Enosburg Harwood Griffith Gymnasium JV Volleyball Home Game
Tue 10/17/2023 4:30 pm JV Volleyball vs. Montpelier Harwood Griffith Gymnasium JV Volleyball Home Game
Thu 10/19/2023 4:30 pm JV Volleyball @ Hartford Hartford High School JV Volleyball Away Game
Sat 10/21/2023 TBD JV Volleyball @ Essex Jamboree Essex High School JV Volleyball Away Game


